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SRES 378
A resolution condemning illegal Russian aggression in Ukraine.

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Mar 11, 2014
Current Status: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimou
Latest Action: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S1527; text as passed Senate: CR S1520-1521)  (Mar 11, 2014) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/senate-resolution/378 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Durbin, Richard J. [D-IL] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (32 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Ayotte, Kelly [R-NH] R · NH Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Barrasso, John [R-WY] R · WY Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Boozman, John [R-AR] R · AR Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Boxer, Barbara [D-CA] D · CA Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Brown, Sherrod [D-OH] D · OH Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Cardin, Benjamin L. [D-MD] D · MD Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Coats, Daniel [R-IN] R · IN Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] D · DE Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Corker, Bob [R-TN] R · TN Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Cornyn, John [R-TX] R · TX Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Cruz, Ted [R-TX] R · TX Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Feinstein, Dianne [D-CA] D · CA Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Inhofe, James M. [R-OK] R · OK Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Isakson, Johnny [R-GA] R · GA Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Johanns, Mike [R-NE] R · NE Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Johnson, Ron [R-WI] R · WI Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Kaine, Tim [D-VA] D · VA Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Kirk, Mark Steven [R-IL] R · IL Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA] D · MA Mar 11, 2014

Sen. McCain, John [R-AZ] R · AZ Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] D · NJ Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Murphy, Christopher [D-CT] D · CT Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Portman, Rob [R-OH] R · OH Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Risch, James E. [R-ID] R · ID Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Roberts, Pat [R-KS] R · KS Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Rubio, Marco [R-FL] R · FL Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Schumer, Charles E. [D-NY] D · NY Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Shaheen, Jeanne [D-NH] D · NH Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Warner, Mark R. [D-VA] D · VA Mar 11, 2014

Sen. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS] R · MS Mar 11, 2014

Committee Activity

No committee referrals or activity are recorded for this bill.

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 11, 2014) 

Condemns the Russian military seizure of the Ukrainian Crimea and demands the immediate withdrawal of Russian

forces except as allowed for by treaty.

Demands the release of besieged Ukrainian security forces in Crimea, and warns that failure to do so or any additional

military action against other areas of Ukraine will lead to significant consequences in the Russian Federation's relations

with the United States and those nations who share our views.

Urges the President to use all appropriate economic elements of U.S. national power in coordination with U.S. allies to

protect Ukraine's independence, sovereignty, and economic integrity.

Urges the President to use economic and diplomatic measures, including calibrated sanctions, against those responsible

for the seizure of Crimea.

Urges the President to propose to G-8 nations to suspend the Russian Federation, and to propose to our North Atlantic

Treaty Organization (NATO) allies to suspend operation of the NATO-Russia Council and suspend the Russian

Federation's military and diplomatic representation at NATO.

Condemns the economic coercion pursued by the Russian Federation against Ukraine, Moldova, Lithuania, and other

countries in the region in order to obstruct closer ties between the European Union (EU) and the countries of the Eastern

Partnership.

Supports assisting Ukraine and U.S. allies in the region in gaining energy security.

Encourages governments in Europe to take similar and coordinated actions to make it clear to the government of the

Russian Federation that violating the territorial integrity of sovereign nations will have significant consequences.

Calls for the acceptance of a credible international observer mission in Crimea and other parts of Ukraine.

Calls on the Russian Federation to engage in a political dialogue with Ukraine on a political and diplomatic path that

respects Ukrainian sovereignty and the Crimea's historic and ethnic makeup.

Supports efforts by the government of Ukraine to: (1) bring to justice those responsible for the acts of violence related to

the anti-government protests that began on November 2013, and (2) recover Ukrainian state funds stolen by former

President Yanukovych and others.

Calls upon the leadership of the Federation Internationale de Football Association (FIFA) to reconsider its decision to

place World Cup 2018 matches in Russia.

Actions Timeline

Mar 11, 2014: Introduced in Senate
Mar 11, 2014: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment
and with a preamble by Unanimous Consent.(consideration: CR S1527; text as passed Senate: CR S1520-1521)
Mar 11, 2014: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S1527; text as passed Senate: CR S1520-1521)

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com

